
Event 101

17 JUN 2024 - 15:30

Mixed Team Event Final

European Aquatics Championships

Belgrade (SRB)

10 - 23 June 2024

 

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovl

Rk

Points

Behind

1 SpainESP 305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60  4 54.60 4 5.853m

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75  2 124.35 3 4.403m

205B 3.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 4.5 46.50  6 170.85 3 14.903m

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.40  =1 233.25 1  10m

6243D 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00  3 305.25 1  10m

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40  1 367.65 1  10m

2 UkraineUKR 205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00  5 48.00 5 12.453m

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.70  3 117.70 4 11.053m

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 49.50  5 167.20 4 18.553m

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20  3 227.40 2 5.8510m

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 75.60  1 303.00 2 2.2510m

107B 3.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00  4 357.00 2 10.6510m

3 GermanyGER 405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.00  2 57.00 2 3.453m

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.75  1 128.75 1  3m

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00  2 185.75 1  3m

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 38.40  6 224.15 4 9.1010m

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 72.15  2 296.30 3 8.9510m

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.00  =2 352.30 3 15.3510m

4 RomaniaROU 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60  6 39.60 6 20.853m

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00  5 102.60 6 26.153m

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.80  3 154.40 6 31.353m

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.40  4 208.80 6 24.4510m

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 56.00  4 264.80 5 40.4510m

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00  =2 320.80 4 46.8510m

5 FranceFRA 405C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35  3 55.35 3 5.103m

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 49.40  6 104.75 5 24.003m

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  1 163.25 5 22.503m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.40  =1 225.65 3 7.6010m

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.55  5 270.20 4 35.0510m

305C 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 49.00  6 319.20 5 48.4510m

6 SwedenSWE 107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.45  1 60.45 1  3m

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 68.00  4 128.45 2 0.303m

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00  4 179.45 2 6.303m

624B 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 43.40  5 222.85 5 10.4010m

207C 3.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 29.70  6 252.55 6 52.7010m

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 53.20  5 305.75 6 61.9010m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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